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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Haight1821
GMS

8.925 9.525 9.4759.200 37.125
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Huang1823
GMS

9.325 9.425 8.9009.250 36.900
1 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Rachel Loomis1824
GMS

9.225 9.300 9.2259.000 36.750
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Ryan McAuley1825
GMS

9.025 8.900 9.3008.775 36.000
4 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Julia Heiner311
Top Flight

8.150 9.500 9.3008.900 35.850
10 2 5T 2T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Covaney647
WISC

9.300 8.625 8.7509.075 35.750
2 7 3 8 6 

6 

Nina Hoyt1822
GMS

8.600 9.000 8.9008.900 35.400
7 5 5T 6T 7 

7 

Joy Osborne120
Paramount

8.625 8.500 8.6258.350 34.100
6 8 9 9 8 

8 

Haley Mandell117
Paramount

8.575 7.950 8.9258.050 33.500
8 9 10 5 9 

9 

Shelby Lechner312
Top Flight

8.350 6.400 8.4008.700 31.850
9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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